3:00 p.m.
3:05 p.m.
3:10 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

IRIS FORUM MEETING WITH EPA
August 14, 2013
3:00 p.m. EDT
Environmental Protection Agency
Potomac Yard North Building
Conference Room N7100, 7th Floor

2733 Crystal Drive
Arlington, VA 22202

Conference Call Dial-in: 866-299-3188 * Access Code: 703-347-0283#
Draft Agenda
Welcome/Self-Introductions
Opening Remarks from IRIS Forum
Opening Comments on Enhancements (Ken Olden)
IRIS Enhancements Presentation (Vincent Cogliano)
Discussion

Adjournment



