## IRIS FORUM MEETING WITH EPA August 14, 2013 3:00 p.m. EDT

Environmental Protection Agency Potomac Yard North Building Conference Room N7100, 7th Floor 2733 Crystal Drive Arlington, VA 22202

Conference Call Dial-in: 866-299-3188 · Access Code: 703-347-0283#

## Draft Agenda

3:00 p.m.	Welcome/Self-Introductions
3:05 p.m.	Opening Remarks from IRIS Forum
3:10 p.m.	Opening Comments on Enhancements (Ken Olden)
3:15 p.m.	IRIS Enhancements Presentation (Vincent Cogliano)
4:00 p.m.	Discussion
5:00 p.m.	Adjournment